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      Details of Gift Articles received by Government functionaries and sent to Upahar Sangrahalaya   
 
 

SI. 
No. 

Details of the Gifts Date of 
the receipt 
of the 
Gifts in 
Upahar 
Sangrahal
aya 

Name and the title of the 
Recipient 

Assessed 
value in 
( Rs. ) 

Disposition or location of 
the Gifts  

Sl. 
No. 

Almirah Rack 
No. 

1. Carpet 23.10.2019 Shri Vijay Gokhale, 
Foreign Secretary 

2,400/-    

2. Quilt 25.10.2019 Shri Vijay Gokhale, 
Foreign Secretary 

2,500/-    

3. Apple watch 4 
series, Grey 
Aluminium case, 
Black Sport Band 

01.11.2019 Shri Ajay Bhushan Pandey 
Revenue Secretary 

25,000/-    

4. One handcraft box 
with species 
weighing 4 kgs 

13.02.2020 Shri Gopal Krishna, IAS 
Secretary, Ministry of 
Shipping 

4,000/-    

5. Shawl 18.02.2020 Mrs. Soma Roy Burman 
Controller General of 
Accounts 

4,000/-     

6. Shawl 18.02.2020 Mrs. Sonali Singh 
Additional Controller 
General of Accounts 

3,000/-     

7. Johnnie Walker 
Black Label 
Blended scotch 
whisky (12 years ) 

09.11.2020 Tarun Bajaj 
Secretary (DEA) 

2,500/-     

8. Silver Box 25.11.2020 Sh. Armani Giridhar 
Secretary 

20,000/-     

9. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

10. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

11. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

12. Idol of Shri Rama 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-    

13. Memento from 
Vadm G Ashok 
Kumar PVSM 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

14. Memento by South 
Asia Finance of the 
year 2020 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

15. Idol of Lord 
Buddha 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

16. Shawl 
 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

17. Shawl 
 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

18. Idol- Ganesh Ji 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

19.  Idol with frame by 
SAM group of 
Bhopal 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-    
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20. Photo Krishna 
Satakam 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-    

21. Memento 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

22. Photo Frame 
(wooden) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

23. Framed Brass plate 
(Square) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

24. Framed picture by 
Director General, 
Indian Coast guard 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

25. Memento by 
Merchants chamber 
of commerce & 
industry 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

26. Memento Azadi ka 
Amrut Mahotsav 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

27. Brush and paint set 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

28. Idol of Lord 
Krishna (wooden) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

29. Memento ceramic 
plate by indirect 
taxes and customs 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

30. Idol of late Shri 
Arun jaitly 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

31. 3D Memento 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

32. Brass idol of 
goddess Saraswati 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

33. Miniature replica of 
Sh Kedar Nath 
Temple by Sh. 
Tirath Singh Rawat 
CM Uttarakhand 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

34. Memento by 
KSTPA 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

35. Kent Air Purifier 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

36. Idol of Lord Natraj 
(Golden) by 
Prakash M 
Chandragiri 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

37. Idol of Nandi 
(wooden) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

38. Kent Vegetable 
Cleaner 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

39. Peacock Photo 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

40. Idol of Lord 
Ganesh 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

41. Statue of Sardar 
Patel 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

42. Memento by 
Directorate of 
Revenue 
Intelligence 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

43. Memento of 
75thAnniversary of 
Food & Agriculture 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     
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Commemoration 
coin 2020 

44. Memento by 
NHMS 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

45. Memento by 
Vidyarthi Kalyan 
Nyas, Bhopal 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

46. Memento by 
Modern School, 
Barakhamba Road 
New Delhi   

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

10,000/-     

47. Memento by 
Avinashilingam 
Institute of Home 
Science & Higher 
Education of 
women 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

10,000/-     

48. Memento by My 
Home India 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

49. Memento by Rastra 
Sevika Samiti 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

50. Memento by 
Federation of 
Freight 
Forwardness 
Association in India 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

51. Memento by TPC-
Trade Promotion 
Council of India 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

52. Memento by 
National Holistic 
Cardiology 
Conclave 2018 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

53. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

54. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

55. Maa Durga idol 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,500/-     

56. Photo Frame of 
Swami Vivekanand 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

57. Photo Frame of 
Lord Sri Bala Ji 
Maharaj 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

58. Memento by BCIC 
Bangalore Chamber 
of Commerce and 
Industry 
 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

59. Gandhi Ji’s 
Spinning wheel 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

60. Natraj’s Idol 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

61. Handicraft Bag 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

200/-     

62. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

63. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     
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64. Pen Box (Sheaffer) 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

65. Photo Frame Black 
Lavanya 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

6,000/-     

66.     Red Cap 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

67. Handicraft Bag 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

800/-     

68. Handicraft Bag 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

69. Rudraxa Mala 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,000/-     

70. Wooden Temple 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,000/-     

71. Rang Ghar (wooden 
Building) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

72. Handicraft 
Memento Glass 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

73. Pen Box 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

70/-     

74. Lord Ganesh’s idol 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

75. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

76. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

77. Brass Tray 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

78. Elephant Figuring 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

79. Elephant Figuring 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

80. Cloth garland 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

81. Brass and Copper 
Memento 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

82. Memento 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

83. Aeroplane model 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

84. Trophy Steel 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,000/-     

85. Sardar Patel Idol 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

86. Temple idol of 
Lord Shiv Ji 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

87. Ashoka Pillar 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

88. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

89. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

90. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

91. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

8,000/-     

92. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

8,000/-     
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93. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

6,000/-     

94. God Picture in 
wooden carving 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

95. Memento by 
Mosaic Academy 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

96. Memento by V.V.V 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

97. Framed Photo of 
Lord Dwarkadhish 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

98. Ganesh Pyne 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

99. Marble Plate with 
Peacock painting 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

100. Memento by Grow 
Treeri 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

101. Lord Krishna in a 
glass box  

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

102. Memento by PNB 
Corporate Bhawan 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-    

103. Memento by 
Bangalore Chamber 
of Industry and 
Commerce, 
Bangalore 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

104. Memento by 
Samkruthi 
Foundation  

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

105. Memento by FICCI 
FIo Hyderabad 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

106. Memento by CII 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

107. Photo Frame 
(Glass) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

108. Mata Saraswati 
Wooden Idol 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

109. Trophy (Glass) 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

110. Carved figure of 
Lord Krishna 
(wooden) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,500/-     

111. Temple 
Tripurershwari 
(wooden) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

112. Idol of Goddess 
Durga Framed in a 
Glass box by Perala 
Family  

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

113. Memento 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

114. Memento (Glass) 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

115. Shawl/Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

116. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

117. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

118. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     
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119. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

120. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

121. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

122. Charakha in a glass 
box 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

123. Goddess Durga 
Face 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

124. Wall Clock 
(Wooden) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

125. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

126. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

127. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

128. Picture of Sun 
Temple Modhera in 
Brass and Copper, 
Gujarat 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

8,000/-     

129. Framed Photo of 
rate of Discount at 
the presidency bank 
of Bengal 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

130. Farmed Horse Art 
(wooden) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

131. Idol of Chattrapati 
Shivaji maharaj 
(wooden) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,500/-     

132. Miniature replica of 
Ram Mandir 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,000/-     

133. Red Turban 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

134. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

135. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

136. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

137. Ceramic Plate with 
Frame Galss 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

138. Lord Ganesha 
Frame-Startup 
Sanatana 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

139. Memento by Smt. 
Sheetal Gambhir 
Desai Prsident, BJP 
MahilaMorcha 
Mumbai 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

140. Idol of Diety 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

141. Memento by 
Ahmedabad Branch 
of WIRC of ICAI 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

142. Framed Picture of a 
House in Water 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-  
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143. Framed Picture of 
Lord Rama and 
Lord Hanuman 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

144. Framed picture of 
kathakali Dancer 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

145. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

6,000/-     

146. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

10,000/-     

147. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

8,000/-     

148. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

149. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

150. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

151. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

152. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

153. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

154. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

155. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

156. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

157. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

8,000/-     

158. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

8,000/-     

159. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

8,000/-     

160. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

161. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

162. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

163. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

164. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 
 

4,000/-     

165. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

166. Duppatta 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-    

167. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-    

168. Shawl/Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-    

169. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

170. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

300/-     

171. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

300/-     
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172. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

173. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

174. Saree 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

175. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

176. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,500/-     

177. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

178. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

179. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

180. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

181. Diary (Handmade) 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

300/-     

182. Box Sindoor-small- 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

50/-     

183. Ganesha Idol 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,000/-     

184. Memento Shivaji 
Maharaj in a Glass 
box 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

185. Memento of Lord 
Buddha 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

186. Sitar in glass box 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

187. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

188. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,000/-     

189. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

190. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

191. Memento-wooden 
ship in Glass Box 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

192. Shri Jagannath 
Temple Memento 
in glass box 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

193. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,500/-     

194. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

195. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

196. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

197. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

198. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

199. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     
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200. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

201. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

300/-     

202. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

203. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

204. Woollen Shawl 
(Handmade) 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

205. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

206. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

207. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

208. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

209. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

210. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

211. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

212. Saree/Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

213. Shawl 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

214. Memento by 
Seethalakshmi 
Ramaswmi College 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

215. Photo Lord 
Venkateshwar 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

216. Memento 28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

217. Blue and white 
ceramic plate in 
glass frame 

28.09.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

218. Memento by Shri 
Shaurastra Patel 
kelavni Mandal girl 
and boys hostel 
Ahmedabad  

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

219. Memento Plate 28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-     

220. Memento by Union 
Bank of India 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-    

221. Idol Bala Ji 
(wooden) 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

800/-    

222. Trishool 28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

223. Memento Tree 
(Irol) 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

224. Idol Ganesh 
Wooden 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

225. Idol Lord Shiv 
(wooden) 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

226. Memento by 
Chennai Citizens 
forum 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-    
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227. Memento Sheep 28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,000/-     

228. Memento in a Glass 
box 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

229. Memento by 
Sankalp foundation, 
Raipur. 
Chhattisgarh 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

500/-     

230. Idol of Mata Durga 28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

4,000/-     

231. Memento Elephant 
in a glass box 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

232. Memento by Gyan 
Chand Gupta, 
President of 
Chandigarh 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

233. Memento in a glass 
box 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-     

234. Memento in a glass 
box Tamil Nadu 
Mercantile Bank 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,000/-     

235. Memento 28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,000/-     

236. Tray Paper silver 
coated 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

100/-     

237. Memento by ICSI 28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-     

238. Memento with 
frame NSE 

28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3.000/-    

239. Memento 28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

240. Memento 28.10.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

1,500/-     

241. Shawl 23.12.2021 Smt. Sonali Singh, Addl. 
CGA 

Not known    

242. Memento presented 
by chairman 
Jawaharlal Nehra 
Port 

29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not known    

243. Saree 29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not known    

244. Shawl 29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not known    

245. Shawl 29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not known    

246. Idol Shri Ram, 
Laxman, Sita Mata 

29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

5,000/-    

247. Memento in a glass 
box 

29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-    

248. Memento Presented 
by BSE ( World’s 
fastest exchange 

29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not known    

249. Memento Shri 
Sardar Patel 

29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-    

250. Memento presented 
by Indian 
International 
Exchange 

29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-    

251. Memento Shri 
Ayodhya Mandir 

29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not known    
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presented by 
investiture 
ceremony, 
Lucknow 

252. Memento in a glass 
box 

29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not known    

253. Memento presented 
by 64th founding 
day of DRI 

29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-    

254. Memento Ship 29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not known    

255. Memento presented 
by NSE 
International 
Exchange 

29.12.2021 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not known    

256. Suiting cloth (1 
pc.), Saree (silk), 
Shirting (1pc.) in a 
box 

31.12.2021 Dr. T.V. Somanathan, 
Finance Secretary & 
Secretary Expenditure 

Not known    

257. Saree 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

258. Saree 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

259. Saree 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

260. Shawl presented by 
Dr Himanta Biswa 
Sarma 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

261. Shawl 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

262. Saree 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

263. Saree 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

264. Shawl 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

265. Shawl 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

266. Shawl 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

267. Shawl 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

268. Saree 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

269. Dhoti Gamchi 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

270. Gamcha 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

271. Saree 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

272. Sweater 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

273. Saree 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

274. Shawl 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

275. Shawl 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

276. Statue of Sardar 
Patel 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-    
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277. Memento presented 
by NACIN 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

278. Idol Cloth 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

279. Memento presented 
by Henkapkot 
University 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

280. Memento Mahatma 
Gandhi presented 
by Bhartiya Vidya 
Bhawan 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

281. Mala with Locket 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

282. Memento presented 
by Intelligence 
Bureau 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-    

283. Frame 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

284. Photo frame 
presented by the 
Economic Times 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

285. Memento presented 
by ICAI 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

286. Memento presented 
by NSDL 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-    

287. Memento presented 
Seven Magnets 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

288. Gift Item with 
cover presented by 
Hemanta Vishwas, 
CM Jharkhand 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

289. Memento Nandi Ji 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

7,000/-    

290. Photo Frame 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

291. Idol of Ganesh with 
Glass works 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-    

292. Memento presented 
by Vedic 
Convocation 
Ceremony 2022 Rig 
Vedam 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,000/-    

293. Memento  22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

3,000/-    

294. Memento 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

295. Memento by Indian 
Institute of 
Astrophysics 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

296. Memento 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

297. Wooden frame 
presented by 
University of 
Mysore 

22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

298. Memento 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

299. Memento 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

2,500/-    
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300. Idol Wooden 22.06.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

301. Shawl 30.06.2022 Smt. Sonali Singh 
Controller General of 
Accounts 

Not Known    

302. Saree 01.07.2022 Sh. T. V. Somanathan 
Finance Secretary & 
Secretary Expenditure 

54,810/-    

303. Shawl 11.07.2022 Smt. Sonali Singh 
Controller General of 
Accounts 

Not Known    

304. Memento 11.07.2022 Smt. Soma Roy Burman 
Ex-Controller General of 
Accounts  

Not Known    

305. Memento 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

306. Memento of Swami 
Viveka Nand 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

307. Memento presented 
by Directorate 
tourism Assam 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

308. Idol Ganesh 
Wooden 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

309. Memento 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

310. Memento 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

311. Photo frame 
presented by 
MACCIA 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

312. Memento Wooden 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

313. Bhagwat Geeta 
Wooden 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

314. Shawl 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

315. Shawl 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

316. Saree 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

317. Shawl 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

318. Shawl 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

319. Idol Durga Mata 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

320. Memento in a box 
presented by DRI 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

321. Memento by 
IFSCA 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

322. Memento presented 
by FICCI 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

323. Memento presented 
by federation of 
Karanatka chamber 
of commerce & 
Industry 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

324. Memento in a glass 
box 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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325. Photo 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

326. Photo 09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

327. Memento in a glass 
box 

09.09.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

328. Table Clock in a 
box 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

329. Bamboo Stand 20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

330. Memento presented 
by Indian Institute 
of Information 
Technology 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

331. Memento presented 
by GJEPC 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

332. Memento Stone 
presented by 
Dharohar GOA 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

333. Photo frame 
presented by 
GJEPC 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

334. Memento in a glass 
box presented by 
Modi @20 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

335. Spinning wheel 20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

336. The Constitution of 
India (Book) 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

337. Memento presented 
by National law 
University Delhi 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

338. Shawl 20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

339. Memento presented 
by BSE 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

340. Memento presented 
by Mindmine in a 
box 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

341. Photo frame 
presented by The 
Institute of 
Company Secretary 
of India 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

342. Memento presented 
by Indian Institute 
of Information 
Technology 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

343. Memento presented 
by BSE 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

344. Shawl 20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

345. Memento presented 
by Hindi Vivek 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

346. Photo frame 
(Sketch North 
Block) 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

347. Photo frame 20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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348. Memento presented 
by IITDM 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

349. Memento presented 
by federation of 
Karnataka Chamber 
of Commerce & 
Industry Bengaluru 

20.10.2022 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

350. I pad 22.12.2022 Sh. Giridhar Aramane, 
Defence Secretary 

Rs. 56,900/-    

351. Necklace with 2 
earpieces of 
reliance jewels 

22.12.2022 Sh. Giridhar Aramane, 
Defence Secretary 

Not Known    

352. Two Silver lamps 
both together 
weighing 1.1 kg 
(Approx.) 

04.01.2023 Sh. Giridhar Aramane, 
Defence Secretary 

Not Known    

353. Memento Lord 
Shiva 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

354. Memento 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

355. Memento Ashoka 
Emblem 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

356. Memento in a box 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

357. Photo frame 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

358. Memento by Kasi 
Tamil Sangam 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

359. Memento Wooden 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

360. Photo frame Lord 
Kasi Vishwanath 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

361. Memento in a box 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

362. Memento flag by 
symbiosis 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

363. Memento Ashoka 
Emblem 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

364. Memento 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

365. Photo Wooden 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

366. Memento in a box 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

367. Memento by NSEFI 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

368. Memento of Cermic 
Plate 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

369. Memento Rail 
Engine in glass box 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

370. Mat Art 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

371. Photo frame Khelo 
Master’s Games 
foundation 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

372. Photo Frame 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

373. Photo Frame 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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374. Photo Frame Lord 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

375. Photo frame Lord 
Ganesh 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman, 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

376. Photo frame Lord 
Ganesh 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

377. Photo Frame Lord 
Saraswati Mata 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

378. Red Cap in a box 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

379. Memento in glass 
box 

20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

380. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

381. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

382. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

383. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

384. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

385. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

386. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

387. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

388. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

389. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

390. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

391. Shawl 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

392. Sword  20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

393. Memento 20.01.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

394. Wooden figurine 15.03.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

395. Photoframe by 
Versau 

15.03.2023 Sh. Giridhar Aramane  
Defence Secretary 

Not Known    

396. Rare water 
sprinkler 

15.03.2023 Sh. Giridhar Aramane  
Defence Secretary 

Not Known    

397. Octagon Shaped 
Silver Box with lid 

15.03.2023 Sh. Giridhar Aramane  
Defence Secretary 

Not Known    

398. Ashoka Emblem 16.03.2023 Ms. Bharti Das, CGA Not Known    

399. Ashoka Emblem 16.03.2023 Ms. Bharti Das, CGA Not Known    

400. Photo Frame 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

401. Photo Frame 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

402. Idol Krishna 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

403. Idol 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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404. Memento Wooden 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

405. Photo Frame 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

406. Photo Frame 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

407. Photo Frame 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

408. Traditional Dress 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

409. Coins in Box 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

410. Photo Frame 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

411. Photo Frame 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

412. Memento 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

413. Electronic item 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

414. Idol 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

415. whip 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

416. Memento 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

417. Memento Millet 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

418. Memento in a Box 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

419. Memento Glass 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

420. Cap 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

421. Cap 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

422. Memento 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

423. Memento 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

424. Saree 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

425. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

426. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

427. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

428. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

429. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

430. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

431. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

432. Saree 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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433. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

434. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

435. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

436. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

437. Shawl 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

438. Photo Frame  01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

439. Photo Frame 01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

440. Photo Frame  01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

441. Photo Frame  01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

442. Photo Frame  01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

443. Photo Frame  01.05.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

444. Shawl 13.102023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

445. Shawl 13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

446. Photo Frame 13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

447. Mala 13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

448. Idol 13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

449. Shawl 13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

450. Towel 13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

451. Photo Frame 13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

452. Memento  13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

453. Memento in glass 
box 

13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

454. Idol Shri Ganesha 13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

455. Photo Frame 13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

456. Memento  13.10.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

457. I -Phone 14 pro 06.11.2023 Sh. Giridhar Aramane,  
Defence Secretary 

1,79,900    

458. Photo Frame  09.11.2023 Sh. Giridhar Aramane 
Defence Secretary 

Not Known     

459. Towel 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

460. Red Bag 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

461. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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462. Idol of lord Budha 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

463. Memento  06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

464. Photo Frame big 
Mata Vaishno Devi 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

465. Memento in a 
Frame 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

466. Photo Frame 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

467. Memento in a glass 
box 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

468. Photo Frame  06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

469. Idol Budha 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

470. Idol Sai Baba 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

471. Memento in a box 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

472. Idol Wooden 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

473. Memento Wooden 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

474. Photo Frame  06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

475. Memento presented 
by ICSI 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

476. Saree 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

477. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

478. Cap 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

479. Bag 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

480. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

481. Towel (Gamacha) 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

482. Towel (Gamacha) 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

483. Saree 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

484. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

485. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

486. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

487. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

488. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

489. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

490. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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491. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

492. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

493. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

494. Shawl 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

495. Shawl/Saree 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

496. Towel 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

497. Idol sh. Abdul 
Kalam  

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

498. Memento Presented 
by BSF Agartala 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

499. Idol in a Glass Box 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

500. Photo Frame 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

501. Photo Frame 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

502. Photo Frame 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

503. Mala Wooden 
Handmade 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

504. Momento presented 
by GST Central 
Excise. 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

505. Memento presented 
by ICSI 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

506. Memento presented 
by UCO Bank 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

507. Memento presented 
by all Tripra 
merchant’s 
association 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

508. Memento presented 
vels university  

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

509. Memento presented 
by NACIN 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

510. Memento 
Archology survey 
of India 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

511. Memento  06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

512. Memento Presented 
by PNB 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

513. Photo Frame 06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

514. Memento by land 
part authority of 
India 

06.12.2023 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

515. HMT Wrist Watch 12.03.2024 Sh. Rohit Rathish, Jt. Secty, 
MEA  

Not Known    

516. Idol rat with stand 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

517. Memento in a 
wooden box 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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518. Photo Frame of 
Lord 
Venkateshwara 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

519. Photo Frame of 
Lord 
Venkateshwara 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

520. Photo frame of 
Laxmi Bai 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

521. Mala Yellow  12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

522. Memento  12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

523. Photo Frame 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

524. Memento presented 
by CBIC 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

525. Memento 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

526. Memento 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

527. Memento 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

528. Memento wooden 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

529. Photo Frame 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

530. Quinleanera 
invitations 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

531. Photo frame of Sh. 
Laxmi Mata 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

532. Photo frame 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

533. Mala 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

534. Memento 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

535. Statue of Buddha in 
glass box 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

536. Memento 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

537. Polished  Anttei 
Multi candle holder 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

538. Towel Orange & 
Printed  

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

539. Shawl  White 
Printed  

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

540. Resham  Shawl 
Green 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

541. Resham Shawl Pink 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

542. Resham Shawl Red 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

543. Resham Shawl Red 
Golden 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

544. Towel Orange 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

545. Resham Shawl Red 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

546. Resham Shawl Pink 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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547. Resham Shawl 
White 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

548. Saree 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

549. Towel White 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

550. Resham Shawl Red 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

551. Resham Shawl Blue 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

552. Saree Green & 
White 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

553. Resham Red Shawl 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

554. Saree Red 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

555. Resham Shawl Red 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

556. Resham Shawl 
Orange 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

557. Resham Shawl 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

558. Resham Shawl 
Green 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

559. Resham Shawl Pink 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

560. Shawl Golden  & 
Red 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

561. Resham  Shawl 
Yellow 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

562. Resham Shawl 
Yellow 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

563. Resham Shawl Red  12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

564. Resham Red Shawl 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

565. Resham Shawl  
Yellow  

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

566. Resham Shawl  
Blue 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

567. Resham Shawl  
Golden 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

568. Photo Frame 
Printing 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

569. Photo Frame 
Printing 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

570. Idol Lord Krishna 
Wooden (4 feet 
around) 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

571. Resham Shawl 
Silver 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

572. Resham Shawl 
Yellow 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

573. Shawl Pink 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

574. Resham Shawl 
Golden 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

575. Resham Shawl Red 12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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576. Shawl Black & 
Golden 

12.03.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

577. Gold Peacock in 
wooden frame 

20.03.2024 Sh. S Jai Shankar, Ministry 
of External Affair 

Not Known    

578. Mont blank 
Ballpoint Pen 

21.03.2024 Sh. Giridhar Aramane, 
Defence Secretary 

51,600/-    

579. Black Colour 
Computer Bag 

26.07.2024 Dr. Arvind Panagariya 
Chairman Finance 
Commission 

25,999/-    

580. Photo Frame World 
Peace Dome 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

581. Photo Frame MIT 
 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

582. Shawl Black 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

583. Shawl Resham Silk 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

584. Shawl Golden  18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

585. Shawl yellow 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

586. Shawl Red 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

587. Shawl Orange 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

588. Idol Budha 
presented by Bjp 
Maharajganj 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

589. Idol Wooden 
presented by 
Bengal Business 
Council 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

590. Golden Cap 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

591. Shawl Orange 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

592. Photo Frame Horse 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

593. Shawl White 03 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

594. Memento presented 
by IIT Guwahati 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

595. Memento presented 
by Assam Startup 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

596. Photo frame of 
Lord Ram 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

597. Photo Frame of 
Smt. Nirmala 
Sitharaman 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

598. Memento 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

599. Maha Prasadam 
box 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

600. Photo Frame 
presented by FICCI 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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601. Photo Frame Lord 
Shiva 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

602. Photo Frame  18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

603. Photo Frame 
Presented by M. 
Seenu Sah silk 
saree 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

604. Photo Frame 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

605. Photo Frame 
presented by Master 
Fitness & Sports 
Wear 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

606. Photo Frame 
Presented by 
Kalashetra 
Foundation 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

607. Photo frame Smt. 
Nirmala Sitharaman 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

608. Photo Frame 
presented by Bank 
of America 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

609. Photo Frame 
navigating a world 
on fire 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

610. Odop presented by 
gulabi meenkari 
Varanasi 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

611. Memento presented 
by NLU Delhi 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

612. Photo Frame Lord 
Ram 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

613. Shawl 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

614. Batch 18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

615. Memento presented 
by JNU 

18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

616. Cup  18.10.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

617. Tower Yellow 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

618. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

619. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

620. Shawl Green  19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

621. Shawl Pink 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

622. Shawl Red 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

623. Shawl Red 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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624. Shawl Red 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

625. Shawl Purple 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

626. Shawl Pink 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

627. Shawl Green  19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

628. Shawl Pink 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

629. Shawl Golden  19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

630. Saree Red 02 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

631. Saree Red 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

632. Saree yellow 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

633. Saree Red 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

634. Saree Purple 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

635. Saree Red Golden 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

636. Saree Red Golden 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

637. Saree Red 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

638. Saree Red 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

639. Shawl Red 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

640. Cap yellow 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

641. Shawl Red 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

642. Cap white 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

643. Memento Wooden 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

644. Memento Wooden 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

645. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

646. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

647. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

648. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

649. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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650. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

651. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

652. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

653. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

654. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

655. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

656. Shawl 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

657. Memento Sh. Ram 
Mandir 

19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

658. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

659. Memento Wooden 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

660. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

661. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

662. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

663. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

664. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

665. Red Golden 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

666. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

667. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

668. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

669. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

670. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

671. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

672. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

673. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

674. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

675. Swastik 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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676. Idol Sh. Narendra 
Modi 

19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

677. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

678. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

679. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

680. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

681. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

682. Nandi Maharaj 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

683. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

684. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

685. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

686. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

687. Photo Frame 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

688. Memento 19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

689. Memento 
 

19.11.2024 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

690. Memento presented 
by Times of India 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

691. Photo Frame 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

692. Photo Frame 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

693. Photo Frame 
presented by CM of 
Arunachal Pradesh 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

694. Photo Frame 
presented by Tai 
Khamti Singpho 
Cuncil, Namsai 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

695. Memento 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

696. Sword 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

697. Photo Frame of 
Subhash Chandra 
Bose 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

698. Photo presented by 
Udaipur Marble 
Association 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

699. Memento presented 
by Indian Institute 
of Science, 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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Education and 
Research 

700. Memento presented 
by CM of 
Arunachal Pradesh 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

701. Photo Frame Shiva 
Ji 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

702. Shawl Red 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

703. Shawl Pink 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

704. Memento presented 
by SICCI 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

705. Shawl Pink 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

706. Shawl White 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

707. Shawl White 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

708. Saree Yellow 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

709. Shawl Red 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

710. Memento presented 
by KUYILI 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

711. Shawl Pink 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

712. Shawl Grey 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

713. Photo Frame 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

714. Bucket 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

715. Memento Ram 
Mandir 

31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

716. Photo Frame 31.01.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

717. BSE Memento  10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

718. Shawl 10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

719. Shawl 10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

720. Shawl 10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

721. Shawl 10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

722. Shawl 10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

723. Shawl 10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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724. Shawl  10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

725. Shawl  10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

726. Memento golden 
temple in glass Box  

10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

727. Lord Sh. Krishna 
Idol 

10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

728. Memento in glass 
box  

10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

729. Idol Photo frame  10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

730. Photo-Frame  10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

731. Photo- frame Smt. 
Nirmala Sitharaman  

10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

732. Photo-Frame  10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

733. Memento by D.G 
Indian Coast Guard  

10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

734. Photo Frame  10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

735. Memento  10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

736. Trolley-bag  10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

737. HMT wrist watch 
in box  

10.02.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

738. Shawl green 
Resham  

19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

739. Shawl Resham 
purple  
 

19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

740. Shawl yellow 
Resham  

19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

741. Shawl yellow towel  19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

742. Shawl yellow 
Resham  

19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

743. Idol in box  19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

744. Yellow resham 
shawl  

19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

745. Pink Reham shawl  19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

746. Yellow resham 
shawl  

19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

747. Idol of shing 19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

748. Two blue towel  19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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749. Resham yellow 
shawl  

19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

750. Green towel 19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

751. Red shawl  19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

752. Green Rasham 
shawl  

19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

753. Towel 19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

754. Memento  19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

755. Photo-frame  19.03.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

756. Golden resham 
shawl  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

757. Green rasham 
shawl  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

758. Yellow Resham 
shawl  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

759. Yellow Resham 
shawl  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

760. Green Resham 
shawl  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

761. Purple resham 
shawl  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

762. Yellow resham 
shawl  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

763. Pink resham shawl  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

764. Pink Resham shawl  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

765. Red Resham shawl  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

766. Blue Shawl  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

767. Pink Resham Shawl  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

768. Red resham shawal  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

769. Orange towel  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

770. Golden white 
Resham shawl  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

771. Golden resham 
shawl  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

772. Red Resham shawl  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

773. Red resham shawl  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

774. Photo frame  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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775. Memento 21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

776. Memento by 
national academy of 
direct taxes  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

777. Memento  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

778. Memento in glass 
box  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

779. Memento  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

780. Idol’s in a glass box  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

781. Memento table 
lamp 

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

782. Idol Krishna  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

783. Photo frame  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

784. Idol lord shiva  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

785. Memento  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

786. Indian railways 
locomotive 
memento in a glass 
box  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

787. Photo lord shiva & 
Parvati mata  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

788. Photo lord shiva & 
Parvati mata  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

789. Memento  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

790. Photo frame  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

791. Idol in glass box  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

792. Memento in a glass 
box  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

793. Photo frame  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

794. Memento in box  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

795. Memento mahatma 
Gandhi  

21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

796. Photo frame  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

797. Two photo frame  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

798. Photo frame  21.04.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

799. Tradition headgear  30.06.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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800. Resham shawl  30.06.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

801. Photo frame  30.06.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

802. Two sarees  30.06.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

803. Palm and wooden 
beads with red 
fabric  

30.06.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

804. Pen and ink set in a 
box  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

805. Photo frame  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

806. Memento presented 
by HCC  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

807. Hand work frame 
wooden  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

808.  
Memento presented 
by Indian exporter 
excellence  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

809. Memento presented 
by IIFT  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

810. Memento presented 
by ICC  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

811. Memento 07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

812. Memento presented 
by titen  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

813. Memento presented 
by govt. of goa 
felicitation   

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

814. Photo frame of 
swami vivekanand  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

815. Photo frame   07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

816. Memento CLL  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

817. Photo frame 
presented by 
NACIN  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

818. Naikpod masks  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

819. Shawl  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

820. Shawl 07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

821. Brass Kalpavriksha 
Tree  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

822. Handmade vintage 
brass  
 

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

823. Memento in a box  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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824. Photo frame  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

825. Pen  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

826. Bhagwat Geeta in 
wooden case  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

827. Bamboo supda  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

828. Etikoppaka bullock 
cart  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

829. Metal art piece 
framed streture  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

830. Resham shawl 
green  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

831. Red sharee  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

832. Silver bawl  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

833. Ceramic plate  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

834. Memento presented 
by NDMC  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

835. Lamp brass  07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

836. Memento presented 
by DRI HQ, New 
Delhi  

07.07.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

837. Lord Ganesh 
Wooden 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

838. Memento presented 
by Karnataka state 
tax practiotioners 
Asso.  

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

839. Memento CBIC 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

840. Marble Ship shaped 
onyx table watch 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

841. Memento presented 
by Federal bank 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

842. Shawl 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

843. Shawl Resham 
yellow 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

844. Shawl Resham 
yellow 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

845. Shawl 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

846. Shawl 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

847. Shawl Resham Red 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

848. Shawl Resham 
purple 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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849. Shawl Resham 
white & green 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

850. Shawl 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

851. Shawl 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

852. Shawl Resham 
yellow & green 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

853. Shawl Resham 
yellow by Dr. Ishan 
Ganeshan  

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

854. Shawl 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

855. Shawl 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

856. Shawl Resham Red 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

857. Shawl 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

858. Saree Pink 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

859. Shawl Resham Red 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

860. White Towel 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

861. Shawl Resham Red 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

862. Shawl Resham Red 
by Sh. G K Vasan 
MP.  

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

863. Shawl Resham 
Maroon 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

864. Traditional head 
cap 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

865. Resham Shawl 
Yellow 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

866. Resham Shawl 
yellow 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

867. Resham shawl Red 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

868. Sharee red 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

869. Sharee Pink 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

870. Towel White 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

871. Towel White 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

872. Towel yellow 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

873. Towel white 07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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874. Memento by 
Hockey India 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

875. Jewellery set in 
Frame 

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    

876. Local regional cap 
framed  

07.10.2025 Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman 
Finance Minister 

Not Known    
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